
BREAKFAST

Biscuit

Hashbrown

Pastry

Bagel

Muffins

$3.25

$2.25

$3.00

$3.00

$3.50

LUNCH

MEALS

WESLEYAN CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

DRINKS

Bubly

PurLife

Tea

Life Water

Gatorade

Propel

Dole

Ocean Spray

Nature’s Twist

$1.25

$1.25

$1.50

$3.65

$3.00

$3.25

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

SNACKS

Pop Tart

Chips

Cookies

Brownies

Parfaits

Beef Jerky

Cut Fruit Cup

Oh Snap Pickles

$3.00

$2.25

$3.00

$2.50

$4.00

$3.00

$3.50

$3.00

$4.00

$3.50

$3.00

$4.00

$4.00

$.64 p/ounce

Chicken Tenders

French Fries

Extra Side

Extra Meat

Soup

Salad

$6.30

$7.60

$7.60

$1.18

$2.00

$3.50

Elementary Lunch

Middle School Lunch

High School Lunch

After School Snack

Ice Cream (Basic)

Ice Cream Premium 
(cones/bars/sandwiches)

FISD PRICE LIST

Effective FEB 1, 2026


