

WESLEYAN CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

Effective FEB 1, 2026







Bubly	\$1.25
PurLife	\$1.25
Tea .	\$1.50
Life Water	\$3.65
Gatorade	\$3.00
Propel	\$3.25
Dole	\$3.00
Ocean Spray	\$3.00
Nature's Twist	\$3,00



SNACKS

Pop Tart	\$3.00
Chips	\$2.25
Cookies	\$3,00
Browniës	\$2.50
Parfaits	\$4.00
Beef Jerky	\$3.00
Cut Fruit Cup	\$3,50
Oh Snap Pickles	\$3.00

BREAKFAST



LUNCH



Chicken Tenders	\$4.00
French Fries	\$3.50
Extra Side	\$3.00
Extra Meat	\$4.00
Soup	\$4.00
Salad	\$.64 p/ounce

MEALS

Elementary Lunch	\$6.30
Middle School Lunch	\$7.60
High School Lunch	\$7.60
After School Snack	\$1.18
Ice Cream (Basic)	\$2.00
Ice Cream Premium (cones/bars/sandwiches)	\$3.50